
 
 

TERM DATES 2026/2027 (5787) 
 

 
 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2026 

  Wednesday 2nd September - Friday 18th December (69 pupil days) 
 

Tuesday 1st September     : INSET - no school for pupils  
 
Wednesday 2nd September   : Term begins for pupils 
       
Monday 21st September     : Yom Kippur - school closed 
 
Friday 25th September          
Monday 5th October inclusive  : Succos - school closed 
 
Monday 16th November     : Half term - school closed 
 
Friday 18th December    : Last day of term   
 

 
 

 
                                                                           SPRING TERM 2027 

Monday 4th January - Friday 16th April (68 pupil days) 
 

Monday 4th January     : Term begins for staff and pupils 
 
Monday 15th February to       
Friday 19th February inclusive  : Half term - school closed 
 
Friday 26th March &  
Monday 29th March      : Bank Holiday - school closed 
 
Friday 16th April       : Last day of term   
 

 
 

 
                                                                                 SUMMER TERM 2027 
                                                      Tuesday 4th May - Friday 23rd July (53 pupil days) 

 
Tuesday 4th May      : Term begins for staff and pupils 
 
Monday 31st May       : Bank Holiday - school closed 
 
Monday 7th June to  
Friday 11th June inclusive   : Half term & Shavuos  - school closed 
 
Friday 23rd July       : Last day of term 
 

 
                                                             

Please also see separate calendar of early closing times 
 
 
 


